BM SPA - Viale Milano 54/56 - 20089 Rozzano (MI) Italy
Code Color Conduit diameter
(mm)
Sheathing diameter
(mm) 
TP7TG16 6971 16 16 10/100
TP7TG20 6971 20 20 10/160
TP7TG25 6971 25 25 10/120
TP7TG32 6971 32 32 5/70
TP7TG40 6971 40 40 5/40
TP7TG50 6971 50 50 5/20
Specifications
self-extinguishingRESISTANCE TO FIRE:
class 2 (-5 °C)
rigid PVCMATERIAL: